FD4 &




FDEm=E

FD-200 FD-250s FD-250 FD-300s FD-300
1) s— 1[Fc200 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”s 3/4”s 3/4”s
2|A—4— 1[Fc200 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”s 3/4”s 3/4”s
3| vk 1[scm440H 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”s 3/4”s 3/4”s
418 4|FC200 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”s 3/4”s 3/4”s
5|4 2|BEE R 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
6|RFYY 2| 455480 620327 620327 620322 620327 620327
71025 2|NBR S-135 S-135 1517-31 1517-31 1517-31
8lA AL —IL 1[NBR 16-30-7 16-30-7 16-30-7 16-30-7 16-30-7
9| v IMAIZURTS4 v (P 1[Fc200 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
10|RIU¥IMITUR D Sy (THAID 1[FC200 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
11|/v9EY 4|CK5 ®5x14L ®5x14L ®5x14L b5x14L ®5x14L
12[RARILE 2|SS M8 x 20L M8 X 20L M8 X 20L M8 X 20L M8 X 20L
131787 fAvVI—)— 1[Fc200 SPA198-1-15 SPA198-1-15 SPA198-1-15 SPA198-1-15 SPA198-1-15
14|y bRILE 1[scm M8 x 151 M8 x 15L M8 x 151 M8 x 151 M8 x 151
15|k&0O EE 1[spPc SD~251s SD~251s SD~251s SD~251s SD~251s
16| T7—4)L58—%Z 1[PE 120s~401s 120s~401s 120s~401s 120s~401s 120s~401s
17| TF7—D4)L5— 1[{9L4y Lav2E Lav2E ILav2E Lav2E Lav2E
18| T7—J4ILB—H/N\— 1[PE 120s~401s 120s~401s 120s~401s 120s~401s 120s~401s
19| FES 1[ss b6 ¢ 6 b6 06 b6
20|18 ILE 1|SS M6 x 15L M6 X 15L M6 X 15L M6 X 15L M6 X 15L
21| =i/ X)L 1| B L16 L16 L16 L16 L16
22109 1|[NBR P-6 P-6 P-6 P-6 P-6
23[+FH/NhARD 1SS M6 X 20L M6 x 20L M6 x 20L M6 x 20L M6 x 20L
24| =FYR—k 1|PC 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8”
25|F v /N— 1[spPc ¢ 160 ¢ 160 ¢ 160 ¢ 160 ¢ 160
26| A A I AL —F— 1|E. SUS FD FD FD FD FD
27| A A IEBHR—X = b 4/6%310L G 4/6x310L $4/6%310L $4/6x310L ®4/6 x 310L
28|h—= /R 2|8mis b6 b6 b6 b6 b6
29| REFEK 1| B8 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8”
30|avyFvbk 1| B 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
31|R—JL 1[Scr 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8”
32T s 1[sus $8%0.7x30L |p8%07x30L [p8x07x30L [p8x0.7x30L [¢p8x0.7x30L
33| FAEERD 1| B 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
AR O Ty 1{PP 1/2” 1/2” 1/2” 1/2” 1/2”
35| A AT =D 1[ss FD FD FD FD FD
36|A A /LiEHR O/ X 1|NBR $21/29 x 3t $21/29 % 3t $21/29 x 3t $21/29 x 3t ¢} 21/29 % 3t
37[RRyE 1{zDC. POM FD FD FD FD FD
38| BHAR—R 1[spPc 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”s 3/4”s 3/4”s
39[/RARILE 2|ss M10 X 16L M10 x 16L M10 x 16L M10 x 16L M10 x 16L
40|/ \REES 2|ss @10 ®10 10 ¢ 10 b 10
M [FRBRILE 4ss M8 x 20L M8 x 20L M8 x 20L M8 x 20L M8 x 20L
42| FEES 8|ss ®8 8 8 ¢8 8
43| \RESR 4ss b8 8 b8 ¢8 ®8
44|75B Tk ARS M8 M8 M8 M8 M8
45| E—4% 1 100V-4P-0.25kW [100V-4P-0.3kW |[100V-4P-0.3kW |[100V-4P-0.3kW |100V-4P-0.4kW
46| E—42—IvI—1) 1[Fc200 2-1/2"A1-p 14 |3"Al-¢p 14 2"A1-¢ 14 2-1/2"A1-p14 |2-1/2"A1-P 14
1[Fc200 2°A1-¢ 14 2-1/2"A1-p14 |1-5/8"A1-p14 [2"A1-p 14 2"A1-¢ 14
47|t ykRILE 1[scm M8 x 151 M8 x 15L M8 x 151 M8 x 151 M8 x 151
48|V~ )Lk [1EPN A-35 A-35 A-35 A-35 A-35
49|75ARILE ARS M6 X 15L M6 X 15L M6 X 15L M6 X 15L M6 X 15L
50| FEEE 4[ss b6 ¢ 6 b6 b6 06
51|/ \RES 4ss b6 b6 b6 6 b6
52| E—4—EftRT vk 2|sPC C-2 C-2 C-2 C-2 C-2
53| HBAR—X 1|SPC FD-A FD-A FD-A FD-A FD-A
54| H/N\—EET L 2|3 L FD FD FD FD FD
55|42 H/\— 1[spPc FD FD FD FD FD




	FD-300 分解図(番号振済）.pdf
	20220303　ブロワ部品リスト　ＦＤ.pdf

